
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Katie Rouse Dodge City High School 154.0 145.0 10

2 Alexia Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 152.8 140.0 8

3 Leona  Nguyen Derby High School 155.4 115.0 6

4 LEAH MacPHERSON Washburn Rural 156.0 115.0 4

5 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 153.4 95.0 2

6 Analicia  Lopez Derby High School 154.0 95.0 1

7 Ayla Chroeung Derby High School 156.0 95.0 0

8 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 149.8 90.0 0

9 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.0 85.0 0

10 Mallori Gibson Wichita Northwest High School 150.4 65.0 0

11 Sophia Bowers Wichita Northwest High School 150.4 0.0 0

12 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 151.6 0.0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexia Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 152.8 260.0 10

2 Leona  Nguyen Derby High School 155.4 255.0 8

3 Katie Rouse Dodge City High School 154.0 235.0 6

4 Analicia  Lopez Derby High School 154.0 210.0 4

5 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 149.8 195.0 2

6 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 151.6 195.0 1

7 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.0 195.0 0

8 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 153.4 185.0 0

9 Ayla Chroeung Derby High School 156.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Mallori Gibson Wichita Northwest High School 150.4 160.0 0

11 Sophia Bowers Wichita Northwest High School 150.4 150.0 0

12 LEAH MacPHERSON Washburn Rural 156.0 0.0 0

Women's 156.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Analicia  Lopez Derby High School 154.0 290.0 10

2 Alexia Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 152.8 280.0 8

3 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 149.8 245.0 6

4 Katie Rouse Dodge City High School 154.0 245.0 4

5 Ayla Chroeung Derby High School 156.0 240.0 2

6 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 153.4 235.0 1

7 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.0 235.0 0

8 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 151.6 225.0 0

9 LEAH MacPHERSON Washburn Rural 156.0 215.0 0

10 Sophia Bowers Wichita Northwest High School 150.4 200.0 0

11 Leona  Nguyen Derby High School 155.4 200.0 0

12 Mallori Gibson Wichita Northwest High School 150.4 140.0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexia Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 152.8 680.0 10

2 Katie Rouse Dodge City High School 154.0 625.0 8

3 Analicia  Lopez Derby High School 154.0 595.0 6

4 Leona  Nguyen Derby High School 155.4 570.0 4

5 Chloe  Black Wichita East High School 149.8 530.0 2

6 Natalie Oyler Wichita East High School 153.4 515.0 1

7 Layla Larson Wichita East High School 155.0 515.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Ayla Chroeung Derby High School 156.0 515.0 0

9 Meredith Lewis Gardner Edgerton High School 151.6 420.0 0

10 Mallori Gibson Wichita Northwest High School 150.4 365.0 0

11 Sophia Bowers Wichita Northwest High School 150.4 350.0 0

12 LEAH MacPHERSON Washburn Rural 156.0 330.0 0


